




Appetizers
FULL PAN               HALF PAN

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP (HALF PAN ONLY) $85.00

CARAMELIZED ONION DIP (HALF PAN ONLY) $85.00
$160.00 $85.00 ASSORTED CHEESE TRAY



Appetizers (Sold by the dozen)
BY THE DOZEN

CRAWFISH QUESADILLAS$40.00
CRAWFISH BREADBITES

$35.00

CRAWFISH AND SHRIMP BRUSCHETTA

$35.00

SHRIMP AND CRAB BALLS 

$25.00

MINIATURE CRAB CAKES

MINIATURE JAMAICAN EMPANADAS 
BRUSCHETTA 
WITH MOZZARELLA, ROASTED TOMATO & BASIL 
CRISPY EGGROLLS 
CRAWFISH CORNBREAD MUFFINS 
SWEET CORN CORNBREAD MUFFINS 
FRENCH BREAD ( SLICED AND BUTTERED) 

$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00

$35.00

$35.00

$30.00



Breakfast
FULL PAN               HALF PAN

SMOTHERED SHRIMP AND GRITS 
Plump Shrimps Smothered in Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Onion & Celery, served on a bed of 
Grits

$155.00 $95.00

SMOTHERED TURKEY SAUSAGE AND GRITS 
Turkey Sausage Smothered in Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Onion & Celery, served on a bed 
of Grits

$140.00 $85.00

SMOTHERED VEGGIES AND GRITS 
Stewed Tomatoes, Bell Pepper, Zucchini, Squash, Eggplant, Onion & Celery, served on a 
bed of Grits

$120.00 $70.00

FISH & GRITS 
Catfish or Tilapia (grilled or fried) served with Grits

$125.00 $95.00

BREAKFAST CROISSANTS 
Buttery Croissants filled with Eggs, Spinach & grilled Tomatoes

$100.00 $70.00

GRILLED VEGGIE CROISSANTS 
Buttery Croissants filled with grilled Zucchini, Squash, Baby Spinach, grilled Tomatoes, and 
Avocado

$95.00 $65.00



Breakfast
FULL PAN               HALF PAN

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 
Jalapeno Cheese Bread grilled to perfection with three types of cheese 

$95.00 $65.00

BIG EASY SANDWICHES 
New Orleans' famous hot sausage patties, Eggs, Cheese, grilled Tomatoes & Spinach on 
Croissant 

$100.00 $70.00

TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS 
I00PC/50PC 

$75.00 $45.00

BEEF HOT SAUSAGE PATTIES 
I00PC/50PC 

$100.00 $70.00

BACON 
I00PC/50PC 

$80.00 $50.00

SCRAMBLED EGGS $80.00 $55.00
SEASONAL FRUIT
CROISSANT
ASSORTED DANISHES
TOAST

$65.00 $45.00
$75.00 $50.00
$50.00 $35.00

$105.00 $65.00



Breakfast

BELGIAN WAFFLE TRIANGLES 
Golden Belgian Waffles 

Dozen / $35.00

FRENCH TOAST SLICES 
Original New Orleans French Bread battered and grilled to perfection 

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH TOAST
French Brioche marinated in savory Creme Brulé batter, topped with Bananas 

Dozen / $40.00

Dozen / $45.00

HASH BROWNS

FULL PAN               HALF PAN

$50.00$75.00

GRITS$45.00$75.00



Sandwiches & Wraps
FULL PAN                    HALF PAN

MINI PO’BOY SANDWICHES
Individual-sized Po-boys, Catfish, Tilapia, Chicken. Shrimp + $10 half pan, $15 full pan

$75.00

$75.00$105.00 WRAPS
Catfish, Tilapia, Chickens, Chicken Salad, Tuna, or Roast Beef. Shrimp+ $10 half pan, $15 full pan

$105.00



HOT ENTREES
FULL PAN                    HALF PAN

JAMBALAYA PASTA 
Creamy Roasted Tomato Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken Breast & Beef Smoked Sausage

$65.00$105.00

SEAFOOD GUMBO 
Traditional Roux with Seasonal Seafood, Chicken, Sausage & Okra. Served with Steamed 
Rice and French Bread 

SHRIMP ETOUFEE 
Served with White Rice

$105.00 $65.00

$115.00 $80.00



A La Cart Proteins
FULL PAN                    HALF PAN

WINGS 
Our famous wings tossed in your choice of homemade sauce served with Ranch

$115.00 $65.00

CHICKEN TENDERS 
Seasoned, hand-battered, juicy tenders, served with Ranch 

$105.00 $65.00

MEATBALLS
Jerk, BBQ, or Sweet Chili 

$95.00 $65.00

CHICKEN KABOBS 
Skewered Chunks of Chicken Breast, Roosted Tomato & Onion, Honey BBQ, or 
Jerk 

$125.00 $75.00

JERK CHICKEN SATAYS 
Skewered Chicken Breast with Jerk Sauce

$125.00 $75.00

POPCORN SHRIMPS 
Served with Cocktail Sauce 

$160.00 $85.00

CATFISH TENDERS 
Seasoned, hand-battered, juicy tenders, served with Tartar sauce 

$145.00 $85.00



Salads
FULL PAN                    HALF PAN

GARDEN SALAD
Individual-sized Po-boys, Catfish, Tilapia, Chicken. Shrimp + $10 half pan, $15 full pan

$35.00

$40.00$70.00 CAESAR SALAD
Catfish, Tilapia, Chickens, Chicken Salad, Tuna, or Roast Beef. Shrimp+ $10 half pan, $15 full pan

$65.00

$50.00$85.00 PASTA SALAD
Catfish, Tilapia, Chickens, Chicken Salad, Tuna, or Roast Beef. Shrimp+ $10 half pan, $15 full pan



SIDES
FULL PAN                    HALF PAN

VEGETARIAN PASTA $85.00 $50.00

MAC & CHEESE$85.00 $50.00

BASIL ROASTED PARMESAN CORN $65.00 $45.00
STUFFED BELL PEPPERS$105.00 $65.00

CRAWFISH MAC & CHEESE$115.00 $85.00

DIRTY RICE$85.00 $50.00

RED BEANS AND RICE$85.00 $50.00

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES$85.00 $50.00

CREOLE DRESSING$115.00 $85.00



Desert
FULL PAN                    HALF PAN

BANANA PUDDING$85.00 $50.00

BREAD PUDDING$95.00 $55.00

SWEET POTATO PIE$35.00

PEACH COBBLER$95.00 $55.00



Beverages

BOTTLED WATER$2.50 / EACH

BEAUCOUP LEMONADE$27.00 / GALLON

ORANGE JUICE

BEAUCOUP FLOVORED TEAS$16.00 / GALLON

APPLE JUICE

MILK

COFFEE

SOFT DRINKS

$16.00 / GALLON
$16.00 / GALLON

$16.00 / GALLON

$2.50 / EACH
$2.50 / EACH



THANK YOU
FOR CHOOSING 

CATERING
504-603-4888

BEAUCOUPEATS@GMAL.COM
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